				_				
SHIPPER				-				
JINNY MARINE TRADE 1306/1311, GIDC ESTA				DRAFT			0MXBTW1MA	
VERAVAL -362 269					BILL OF LADING NUMBER			
GUJARAT, INDIA				BILL OF LADING EID06568			ID0656877	
CONSIGNEE				EXPORT REFERENCES				
TO ORDER								
					1A CGM			
				-				
NOTIFY PARTY, Carrier not ESCA SRL	to be respo	nsible for	failure to notify	CARRIER: CMA CGM Société Anonyme au Capital de 234 988 330 Euros Head Office: 4, quai d'Arenc - 13002 Marseille - France Tel: (33) 4 88 91 90 00 - Fax: (33) 4 88 91 90 95 562 024 422 R.C.S. Marseille				
VIA PIANE TRONTO 6	8,							
64010								
CONTROGUERRA								
(TE).ITALY								
PRE CARRIAGE B	V*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*	E OF RECEIPT* FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
				KANDLA	THREE (3)			
VESSEL			PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF I	DELIVERY*	
YANTIAN EXPRESS		MUNDRA	A, INDIA	ANCONA, ITALY				
						TARE		
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT	
					KGS	KGS	CBM	
TCLU1348982	1 x	40RH	2200 CARTONS		24200.000	4420	50.000	
SEAL H6490670 SEAL ITEK02215889								
			1X40 FCL					
			2200 CARTONS FROZEN PUD					
			PACKING : 1 X 10 KG BUL GLAZE	a = 10 KG/CARTON. 20%				
			(NET WT 8.0 KG)					
			TOTAL 2200 CARTONS					
			HS CODE 030617 NET WEIGHT: 17600.00 KGS					
			FROZEN WEIGHT: 22000.00					
			GROSS WEIGHT: 24200.00 K	tgs				
			CY/CY FREIGHT PREPAID					
			Cargo is stowed in a ref at the shipper's request	-				
			of -22 degrees Celsius	carrying competature				
			DISCHARGE PORT AGENT:					
			CMA CGM ITALY SRL VIA SILVIO PELLICO 1					
			Continued on Next Sheet	Sheet 1 of 2				
				BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIB	ILE.			
				AL CLAUSES				
4. Cargo at port is at merchant risk,	expenses and	d responsib		be weighed at any place and time of carriage and a				
5. FCL 77. THC at destination payable by I	Morobont on p	or line/port	toriff	239. This Bill of Lading has been generated electronically. Bills of Lading bearing a CMA CGM stamp				
	•	•	port of discharge for Merchant s account					
according to port rates.	paratad by alay	otrical pour	ar During land transportation the Carrier will					
not be liable in any respect whatsoe			er. During land transportation the Carrier will ue to non refrigeration.					
194. For the purpose of the present York/Antwerp rules, 2004.	t carriage, clau	use 14(2) sl	hall exclude the application of the	and/or manual signature shall be considered as for 274. The Merchant is responsible for returning any	•		of any	
202. Demurrage and detention shall be calculated and paid as per general tariff available on the web site dangerous goods placards, labels or markings, at the designated place, and within 60 days following to						following to		
then rates applicable as per general tariff grid shall start from the day following the last free day.						ding but not		
216. Mis-declaration of cargo weigh	nt endangers c	rew, port w	vorkers and vessels' safety. Your cargo may	Carrier to a container lessor. The Carrier is entitled				
				ss otherwise noted herein) the total number				
indicated above stated by the shipper to comprise the cargo specified above for transportation subject to all the terms hereof (including the terms on page one) from the place of receipt or the port of loading, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable. Delivery of the Goods will only be made on payment of all Freight an charges. On presentation of this document (duly endorsed) to the Carrier, by or on behalf of the holder, the rights and liabilities arising in accordance with the terms hereof shall (withou prejudice to any rule of common law or statutes rendering them binding upon the shipper, holder and carrier) become binding in all respects between the Carrier and Holder as though th								
contract contained herein or evidenced hereby had been made between them. All claims and actions arising between the Carrier and the Merchant in relation with the contract of Carriage evidenced by this Bill of Lading shall exclusively be brought before the Tribunal de Commerce de								
where the defendant has his registered office.								
	riginal Bills o	of Lading,			d, the others to be void			
	(OTHER	FERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE C	UNIKAUI UN PAGE UNE)				
			AE 185	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER (CMA CGM S.A.			
PLACE AND DATE OF ISS	DE MU	JMBAI	25 APR 20	BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd			
SIGNED FOR THE SHIP				as agents for the carrier CMA C	CGM S. A.			
*APPLICABLE ONLY WH TRANSPORT BILL OF L/		DOCUM	ENT IS USED AS A COMBINED			-		



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER
0MXBTW1MA

BILL OF LADING NUMBER EID0656877

PRE CARRIAGE BY*			PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER (NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
				KANDLA	THREE (3)			
VESSEL			PORT OF LOADING PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINA	FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*		
YANTIAN EXPRESS		MUNDRA, INDIA		ANCONA, ITALY				
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGH CARGO	T TARE	MEASUREMENT	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					KGS	KGS	CBM	

GENOA ITALY TEL: 0039 010 59671 FAX: 0039 010 5967 324 Shipped on Board YANTIAN EXPRESS 25-APR-2022 CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd As agents for the Carrier

Weight in Kgs Total: 1 CONTAINER(S)

Continued From Previous SheetSheet2of224200.000442050.000ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.

ADDITIONAL CLAUSES							
particular for payment of all detention and de 358. Following the exceptional measures add COVID-19 virus and the operational constrain the carriage of cargo may be disrupted or de may be on forwarded to the port of destinatio Furthermore in case of disruption of ports' op without notice and - subject to availability - b destination.Carrier reserve its rights to accon costs, including but not limited to storage, de port or extra on forwarding costs, shall be on carrier shall have no liability whatsoever for a 366. The Merchant warrants that the particulars are adequate and correct. In case	ted as security for payment of any sums due to the Carrier emurrage and/or container indemnity as referred above. opted by various governments in relation with the outbreal ints resulting thereof, the Merchants are hereby notified the alayed.Cargo may not be loaded on the intended vessel ar on on any alternative vessel at Carrier's sole discretion. perations, the cargo may be discharged in an alternative p e on forwarded to the original intended port of mplish the bill of lading in any alternative port. All additionar murrage, plugging, monitoring at the alternative discharg nechant's account and payable before delivery and the any loss or damage resulting thereof lars relating to the Goods have been checked and that suc e of failure of the Merchant to comply with such warranty, t ant at any time an amount of USD 2,000 per Container or	applica s of at d 372. Mo related ort digital s	Goods (for non-containerized cargo) as processing and administrative fees. This fee shall also be applicable in case of discrepancy between the Verified Gross Mass (VGM) sent to the Carrier, or the weight declared to the Carrier (for non-containerized cargo), and the weight declared by the Shipper in his shipping instruction or otherwise weighted during the Carriage. 372. Merchant consents to the Carrier sharing information and data contained in the Bill of Lading and/or related to the performance of the Carriage of the Goods with third parties, including but not limited to digital supply chain platforms.				
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	MUMBAI 25 APR	2022	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd				
SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER			as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.				
*APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN TH	IS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINE						
TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING							